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	Sync-friendly git mirror of repo/gentoo with caches and metadata	Michał Górny <mgorny@gentoo.org>
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path: root/app-text/jpdftweak
diff options	
	context:	1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
15
20
25
30
35
40


	space:	include
ignore


	mode:	unified
ssdiff
stat only


		




	author	Kristian Fiskerstrand <k_f@gentoo.org>	2016-11-19 17:03:02 +0100
	committer	Kristian Fiskerstrand <k_f@gentoo.org>	2016-11-19 17:03:14 +0100
	commit	5df1b83896bc3231c4fd933fada4cf186193a7c1 (patch)
	tree	a07c4b6b9efbab3347c0da3e8ae6fbc47944302b /app-text/jpdftweak
	parent	net-firewall/ipsec-tools: fix bug #550118, CVE-2015-4047 (diff)
	download	gentoo-5df1b83896bc3231c4fd933fada4cf186193a7c1.tar.gz
gentoo-5df1b83896bc3231c4fd933fada4cf186193a7c1.tar.bz2
gentoo-5df1b83896bc3231c4fd933fada4cf186193a7c1.zip



net-wireless/blueberry: New package
Proxied maintained c.f
Gentoo-Bug: 600236
Gentoo-Bug: 599690

Package-Manager: portage-2.3.2

Diffstat (limited to 'app-text/jpdftweak')

0 files changed, 0 insertions, 0 deletions
	


 
          

        

      

    


    
      
        
          
             
          

          
            Questions or comments?

            Please feel free to contact us.
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